DATE
12/3/20
12/15/20
3/9/21
3/19/21
4/12/21

UNIT #
5B
1D

10B
1D
12D

STREET
COMMONS
COMMONS
COMMONS
COMMONS
COMMONS

LIST
2773
1674

122
1674
1477

ASSESSMENT SALES PRICE

$58,500
$58,500
$58,500
$58,500
$70,900

$87,000
$97,000
$107,500
$110,000
$140,000

VOL/PAGE
1298/0721
1300/0136
1307/0870
1309/0143
1311/0481

RATIO
0.67
0.60
0.54
0.53
0.51

COMMONS



